

SUB	MISSION	OF COM	IPLETE STATEMEN	T OF MOVAB	LE PROPERTIES HE) FY 2020-2	2021
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9
Designation/ nitial Date of Joining		Family Members in the Family such as	Details of movable properties acquired or held in each financial year (exceeding Rs 10,000) i.e. its value, source, date and year of purchase with particulars of information, if any furnished to the Court	Post Office, amount in balance up to the	investments etc. along with account no., date of purchase, value.	Details of loan, advance etc taken with its amount, installments, name of the bank etc	Amount of net income from salary and other sources, if any with details of deduction.	Remark
Ballia/ oined Service on 09.09.1993	1. Smt. Poonam (Wife) 52 2. Adarsh Prakash (Son) 23 3. Abhinav (Son) 20 4. Aparna (Daughter) 19 5. Shri J.P. Tripathi (Father) 83 6. Smt. Chandrawati (Mother) 79		UP 61-8416 of 1994. Information sent to Hon'ble Court in 1994. 3-) One Car Maruti 800, UP 45 B 0077, Model 2003, Information sent to Hon'ble Court on 24.12.2003. 4)- One Car Honda City Reg. no. UP14CU6667 purchased on 28.12.2015. Information sent to Hon'ble Court on 16.04.2016 Note- Item no. 1 was received by my wife as gift at the time of marriage.	30008481794, SBI Ballia Balance as on 31.03.2021 Rs. 1,37,200-/- approx. 2-) S.B. A/c No. 10552806165, SBI Golghar, Gorakhpur. Balance as on 31.03.2021. Rs. 55,500 /-approx. 3-) PNB Saving Bank A/C no. 6312000100010329 at Branch LKO. Trade tax Office, Balance as on 31.03.2021 Rs.860 /- aprox. Note- The Deposits were made out of my savings from Salary.	Balance as on 31.03.2021 Rs.23,00,316 /- approx. 2-) LIC Policies I-) No. 213434133 II) No. 294265249 3)- ICICI- IPRU Weath Builder- II Policy no. 19502521 Prem. 1 Lakh Yly. for 5 yrs. 4)- L&T Infra bond Cert No. 698555 Rs 20000/-Dt. 23-03-	for Rs 14 Lakh from PNB Retail Lending Hub, Hazratganj Lko. Monthly installment Rs 15300/- Information sent	Income from Salary Rs. 24,73,172/- 2-) Deductions I-GPF Rs. 30000/- II-) GIS Rs. 4800/- III-) Income Tax Rs. 4.80.500/-	

(S.P. Tripathi) Principal Judge, Family Court Ballia

Imm Prop 2020-2021-1-A

SUBMISSION OF COMPLETE STATEMENT OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY HELD UP TO FY 2020-2021

Proforma No. 1-A											
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10		
Name & Designation of the Officer	Date of Appointmen t	Village Pargana District	-	Revenue in Acres	Estimated Value	Whether Acquired or parted with	or parted with	From Whom Acquired or Parted With	Remark		
Satya Prakash Tripathi, Principal Judge, Family Court, Ballia	09.09.1993	Sushant Golf City Lucknow	219.977 Sq. Mtr. (Buit up house covered area 122 sq. Mtr.)	-	Rs. 3261610/-	Acquired	Acquired through Regd. Sale deed.	Ansal API Infra. Ltd.	Information sent to Hon'ble Court on 23.12.2017 alongwith copy of sale deed.		

Note- Approx 1 Acre ancestral agricultural land and old house with abadi land and grove Situated in village Bal Bhiti, Pargana Chillupar, Gorakhpur in my father's name.

(S.P. Tripathi) Principal Judge, Family Court Ballia

SUBMISSION OF COMPLETE STATEMENT OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY HELD UP TO FY 2020-2021

Proforma No. 1-B 2 1 3 5 Δ 6 7 8 Date of Name and Land held in Area in Acres Acquired or Annual Estimated Value Remarks Appointment Designation District Pargana Ancestral Revenue of Officer assessed 09.09.1993 Satya Lucknow Lucknow 219.977 Sq. Acquired Nil Rs. 3261610/-Information sent Prakash Mtr. to Hon'ble Court Tripathi, (Buit up house on 23.12.2017 Principal covered area alongwith copy of Judge, Family 122 sq. Mtr.) sale deed. Court, Ballia

Note- Approx 1 Acre ancestral agricultural land and old house with abadi land and grove Situated in village Bal Bhiti, Pargana Chillupar, Gorakhpur in my father's name.

(S.P. Tripathi) Principal Judge, Family Court Ballia